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Part Number

000000-00
429882-09
132254-07
132254-07
380772-00
000000-00
330003-09
70907-00

131404-01
000000-00
142949-00
646470-00
000000-00
87181-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
137869-00
131890-00
131982-00
90518973

000000-00
679139-00
000000-00
95100-19

695197-00

PartsList for 3027-09 Type 5

Description

No Longer Available
FIELD
BRUSH&HOLDER
BRUSH&HOLDER
SWITCH, TRIGGER
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
SCREW
CLAMP,BLADE
No Longer Available
CLAMP,BLADE
LOWER GUARD
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING, ROLLER
SCREW

GUARD BUMPER
BAFFLE

No Longer Available
BOLT

No Longer Available
SHOE

PIN
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Part Number

95100-19
38910-00
37667-01
5130830-00
000000-00
033055-00
000000-00
330019-14
448622-00
000000-00
158438-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
32699-00
87205-00
000000-00
000000-00
133876-00
234900-01
849314
000000-00
151848-02
399729-00
70473-00
400677-00
000000-00

PartsList for 3027-09 Type 5

Description

SHOE

BOLT

NUT,WING

FLAT WASHER

No Longer Available
PLUG

No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

PLUG

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING,RETAINING
PLUG 120V 3WIRE
TERM

No Longer Available
GUARD,UPPER
DELTA
BEARING,ROLLER
RING,RETAINING
No Longer Available
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PartsList for 3027-09 Type 5

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
70 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
800 429698-00 GREASE:4 LB CAN 1
856 132144-00 RIP FENCE 1
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